
# TEAM RDS GMS PTS W/L WKS

1 409ers 50 118/62 1512 8/2 10 

2 Tsunami 49 113/67 1439 9/1 10 

3 Bad To The Balls 48 116/64 1471 9/1 10 

4 Kristen's Krew 46 101/79 1401 7/3 10 

5 Strych-9 44 101/61 1358 8/1 9 

6 Double Kiss This 38 92/88 1409 5/5 10 

7 Rail Runners 37 91/89 1428 6/4 10 

8 3-Amigos 36 90/72 1289 5/4 9 

9 Will's Wolverines 34 87/93 1354 4/6 10 

10 Sphere Masters 34 80/82 1222 6/3 9 

11 B.S. Players 33 93/69 1262 4/5 9 

12 D.O.M. 31 94/86 1337 4/6 10 

13 Nemisis 30 81/81 1197 5/4 9 

14 Breakin' Bad(ly) 29 70/92 1215 4/5 9 

15 Shooting Blanks 28 88/74 1305 4/5 9 

16 Off The Rails 27 82/98 1404 4/6 10 

17 Pocket Frenzy 27 76/104 1289 2/8 10 



# TEAM RDS GMS PTS W/L WKS

18 Railing Eight Balls 24 67/95 1167 2/7 9 

19 Juggernauts 20 54/108 1125 2/7 9 

20 Just Drinkin' 18 55/107 1251 1/8 9 

21 Rack -n- Roll 17 51/129 1323 1/9 10 

 

 

 

NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

3-Amigos 

Gardner, Robert 8 83% 56/26 9 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 

Garza, James 8 56% 394/332 8 8 0 1 0 0 5 0 

CASTILLO, EDUARDO 8 56% 427/391 8 9 0 1 0 0 6 1 

Guerra, David A. 8 52% 412/419 8 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Tilden, Tim 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VanBaarle, David 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

409ers 

Miller, Jantzen 9 88% 220/89 9 4 3 3 0 0 10 1 

Aleman, Stephen 8 81% 381/218 9 7 1 0 0 0 10 1 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Salinas, Robert 8 63% 401/286 8 8 4 1 0 0 7 1 

Gil, Tom 8 61% 145/116 8 3 0 1 0 0 8 1 

Dick, Bryan 8 46% 359/366 7 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 

B.S. Players 

Sturges, Ray 8 70% 253/185 8 5 0 1 0 0 4 0 

Diaz, Richard 8 64% 294/213 8 6 3 2 0 0 4 0 

Salas, Ken 8 57% 329/301 8 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 

Tracy, Shonna 7 56% 130/133 7 3 0 0 0 0 7 1 

Ulrich, Jody 7 42% 256/285 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Bad To The Balls 

Hellstein, Timothy 8 70% 513/366 9 10 1 2 0 0 11 1 

Martinez, Jessie 8 67% 444/324 8 9 2 2 0 0 8 2 

Jackson, Christopher 8 65% 386/316 8 8 1 1 0 0 8 0 

Peters, Matt 7 39% 122/145 7 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 

Breakin' Bad(ly) 

Fitzgerald, Steve 7 56% 372/372 7 9 0 4 0 0 4 0 

Pogodin, Alexander 7 50% 220/233 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Cortes, Luis 7 43% 212/230 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Tucker, Raymond 6 28% 113/158 6 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Powdrell III, Earle 6 25% 138/215 6 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Valadez, Raymond 6 17% 34/52 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 

D.O.M. 

Wanner, Mark 8 57% 468/415 8 10 0 2 0 0 5 0 

Roland, Bobby 8 54% 406/398 8 9 1 0 0 0 5 0 

Wrobleski, Ron 8 52% 349/355 7 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Stone, Doug 8 42% 79/95 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Mahavier, Ted 6 17% 35/56 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 

Double Kiss This 

Forster, Daniel 9 72% 523/334 9 10 1 3 0 0 11 2 

Klasing, Mark 7 43% 447/479 7 10 0 1 0 0 6 0 

Forster, Jackie 7 38% 403/511 7 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Juggernauts 

Bracewell, Mark 8 50% 269/274 7 6 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Holkan, Robert 7 33% 232/299 6 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Stout, Thomas 6 31% 229/313 6 6 0 1 0 0 3 0 

Donnelly, William 6 31% 205/311 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Hutchinson, Michael 4 11% 82/173 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 

Just Drinkin' 

Aufrance, Will 7 50% 243/228 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 

LaFleur, Joey 7 42% 331/370 7 8 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Glover, Jimmie 7 37% 206/256 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 

LaFleur, Winston 6 17% 315/505 6 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Kristen's Krew 

Owens Jr, Michael 8 69% 389/293 8 8 1 2 0 0 9 1 

Russell, Jay C 8 67% 154/105 9 3 1 2 0 0 5 0 

Ybarra, Jeffrey 8 65% 435/336 8 9 0 1 0 0 6 1 

Fagerstone, Dale 8 50% 96/91 8 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Kinder, Kristen 7 31% 309/419 6 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Nemisis 

Kassman, Drew 8 61% 286/236 8 6 1 3 0 0 7 0 

Soliz, Matt 8 55% 314/302 7 7 0 2 0 0 5 0 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Trahan, James 7 50% 254/271 7 6 0 1 0 0 3 0 

Rieck, Kevin 6 50% 85/98 7 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Manchac, Veronica 7 33% 246/310 7 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Off The Rails 

Sanderson, Samuel 8 61% 272/251 8 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 

Lucas, Michael 8 58% 183/180 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 1 

Arredondo, Alex 7 50% 277/281 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Toms, Shyenne 7 40% 309/348 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Spring, Madonna 6 26% 267/376 6 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Pocket Frenzy 

Jordan, Nick 8 55% 461/399 8 10 1 5 0 0 5 0 

Collins, Bryan 6 46% 157/197 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Melendez, Nicole 8 44% 263/295 7 6 0 1 0 0 9 1 

Taylor, Michael 7 30% 326/459 6 9 1 0 0 0 3 0 

Monreal, Arturo 3 0% 16/60 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Collins, Caleb 3 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Rack -n- Roll 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Ishak, Jake 7 35% 325/402 7 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Smuts, Jacques 6 33% 292/408 6 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Thomas, Dannie 6 33% 210/259 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Erkkila, Craig 6 17% 62/112 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 

Smuts, Barbara 5 14% 206/399 5 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Rail Runners 

Medina, Louis 8 65% 443/345 8 9 2 1 0 0 7 0 

Alanis, Adam 8 52% 468/424 8 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 

Quinn, Amber 7 40% 429/493 7 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Johnson, Gary 5 17% 34/56 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 

Rios, Ozzie 8 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Railing Eight Balls 

Rabant Jr, Jason 8 56% 417/404 8 9 1 0 0 0 7 0 

Lopez, Robert 7 50% 89/92 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Ortega, Antonio 7 38% 274/350 7 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Ortega, Pedro 7 28% 339/483 6 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Shooting Blanks 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Rios, Andrew 9 75% 108/54 9 2 1 1 0 0 5 0 

Hayhurst, Robert 7 60% 233/206 8 5 0 1 0 0 4 0 

Smotherman-Irwin, Thomas 7 56% 415/384 8 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 

Diaz, Martin 7 54% 353/352 7 8 0 1 0 0 6 0 

Dobberteen, Brian 7 28% 118/159 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Vega , Brandon 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sphere Masters 

Moore, Jake 8 69% 456/335 8 9 3 0 0 0 11 2 

Herrera, Ray 8 54% 421/394 8 9 0 2 0 0 4 0 

Herrera, Fernando 8 50% 48/49 8 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Flores, Rojelio 6 23% 279/431 6 8 1 0 0 0 2 0 

Talbott, Scott 8 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Strych-9 

Siemens, Weston 9 75% 417/266 9 8 2 4 0 0 16 2 

Lawson, Johnny 7 61% 433/370 8 9 1 0 0 0 10 1 

Hyder, Jerry 7 56% 377/351 8 8 0 0 0 0 7 1 

LeGrand, Tara 6 42% 83/94 7 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 



NAME HDCP WIN PCT PTS F/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Davis, Daniel 8 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Tsunami 

Lambert, Phil 8 77% 528/331 9 10 0 4 0 0 12 2 

Corder, Pat 8 67% 302/226 8 6 0 1 0 0 6 0 

Duncan, Gary 8 53% 436/434 7 10 1 2 0 0 4 0 

Christy, Ed 8 46% 161/163 7 4 0 1 0 0 9 1 

Daughtrey, Sonny 9 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Will's Wolverines 

Fuqua, Michael 8 56% 287/253 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 0 

Brown, Jonathan 8 53% 455/417 8 10 0 0 0 0 9 1 

Jones, Mike 7 50% 449/451 7 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 

Dierlam, Leonard 6 21% 139/221 6 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 

Gonzales Jr, William 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

 


